Thurs. March 11

Austin ISD

Baseball Tournament
March 11-13, 2010

Time

9:30am
9:30pm
9:30am
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm

Site

Burger
Garrison
Nelson
Burger
Garrison
Nelson
Anderson
Burger
Garrison
Nelson
Northwest
Anderson
Burger
Garrison
Nelson
Northwest
Burger
Garrison
Nelson
Northwest

Visitor

Dripping springs
Eagle Pass Winn
Eagle pass High
Vista Ridge
Travis

Eagle Pass High
Del Valle
Houston Lamar
Hendrickson
Lake Travis
Hyde Park
Grapevine
Houston Lamar
Austin High
Kerrville Tivy
Lanier

Bowie

Del Valle
McAllen

Hutto

Home

Hendrickson
Crockett
McCallum
Austin High
Marble Falls
San Marcos
Anderson
Dripping Springs
Travis

San Marcos
Reagan
Anderson
Crockett

Hays

McAllen

Hutto

Eagle Pass Winn
Akins

Bastrop

LBJ

Score



Fri. March 12

Time

9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm

Site

Burger
Garrison
Nelson
Northwest
Hyde Park
Burger
Garrison
Nelson
Northwest
Hyde Park
Burger
Garrison
Nelson
Northwest
Hyde Park
Burger
Garrison
Nelson
Northwest
Hyde Park
Burger
Garrison
Nelson
Northwest
Hyde Park

Visitor

Hendrickson
Bastrop
Grapevine
Hutto
Anderson
Hendrickson
Akins
Grapevine
McCallum
McAllen
Hays

Lake Travis
Marble Falls
Anderson
Bastrop

Kerrville Tivy

McCallum
San Marcos
Reagan
Hyde Park
SA Madison
Marble Falls

Dripping Springs

Lehman
Travis

Home

Lockhart

Hays

Travis

Reagan
McAllen
Kerrville Tivy
Eagle Pass Winn
Bowie

Houston Lamar
Vista Ridge
Eagle Pass High
Austin High
San Marcos
Houston Lamar
Vista Ridge

Score

San Antonio Madison

Lake Travis
Lanier

Lehman

Hutto

Bowie

Eagle Pass High

Austin High

LBJ
Hyde Park



Sat., March 13

Time Site
9:30am Burger
9:30am Garrison
9:30pm Nelson
9:30am Northwest
10:30am  Lake Travis
12:00pm  Burger
12:00pm  Garrison
12:00pm  Nelson
12:00pm  Northwest
1:00pm Lake Travis
2:30pm Burger
2:30pm Garrison
2:30pm Nelson
3:30pm Lake Travis
5:00pm Burger
5:00pm Garrison
5:00pm Nelson
7:30pm Burger
7:30pm Nelson

Visitor

McAllen

Eagle Pass High
San Marcos
Lehman
Crockett

Bowie

Eagle Pass Winn
Houston Lamar
Lanier

Crockett

Vista Ridge

LBJ

Dripping Springs
Lockhart

SA Madison
LBJ

Akins

Austin High
Hays

Home Score
Bowie

Bastrop

Grapevine

Akins

Lake Travis

Kerrville Tivy

Del Valle

Grapevine

Lehman

Lockhart

San Antonio Madison
Del Valle

Anderson

Lake Travis
McCallum

Hyde Park

Marble Falls
Hendrickson
Dripping Springs



