# Austin ISD Baseball Tournament March 11-13, 2010

Thurs., March 11

#### Time

#### <u>Site</u>

#### 9:30am Burger Garrison 9:30pm 9:30am Nelson 12:00pm Burger 12:00pm Garrison Nelson 12:00pm 12:00pm Anderson 2:30pm Burger 2:30pm Garrison Nelson 2:30pm 2:30pm Northwest 2:30pm Anderson 5:00pm Burger 5:00pm Garrison Nelson 5:00pm Northwest 5:00pm 7:30pm Burger 7:30pm Garrison 7:30pm Nelson 7:30pm Northwest

#### <u>Visitor</u>

Dripping springs Eagle Pass Winn Eagle pass High Vista Ridge Travis Eagle Pass High Del Valle Houston Lamar Hendrickson Lake Travis Hyde Park Grapevine Houston Lamar Austin High Kerrville Tivy Lanier Bowie Del Valle McAllen Hutto

<u>Home</u>

Score

Hendrickson Crockett **McCallum** Austin High Marble Falls San Marcos Anderson **Dripping Springs** Travis San Marcos Reagan Anderson Crockett Hays McAllen Hutto Eagle Pass Winn Akins Bastrop LBJ

<u>Fri., March 12</u>

#### Time

#### <u>Site</u> <u>Visitor</u>

9:30am Burger 9:30am Garrison 9:30am Nelson 9:30am Northwest 9:30am Hyde Park 12:00pm Burger 12:00pm Garrison Nelson 12:00pm 12:00pm Northwest 12:00pm Hyde Park 2:30pm Burger 2:30pm Garrison Nelson 2:30pm Northwest 2:30pm 2:30pm Hyde Park 5:00pm Burger 5:00pm Garrison 5:00pm Nelson 5:00pm Northwest Hyde Park 5:00pm 7:30pm Burger 7:30pm Garrison 7:30pm Nelson 7:30pm Northwest 7:30pm Hyde Park Hendrickson Bastrop Grapevine Hutto Anderson Hendrickson Akins Grapevine **McCallum** McAllen Hays Lake Travis Marble Falls Anderson Bastrop Kerrville Tivy **McCallum** San Marcos Reagan Hyde Park SA Madison Marble Falls **Dripping Springs** Lehman Travis

<u>Home</u>

Score

Lockhart Hays Travis Reagan McAllen Kerrville Tivy Eagle Pass Winn Bowie Houston Lamar Vista Ridge Eagle Pass High Austin High San Marcos Houston Lamar Vista Ridge San Antonio Madison Lake Travis Lanier Lehman Hutto Bowie Eagle Pass High Austin High LBJ Hyde Park

## Sat., March 13

Sita

Time

Ime	<u>Site</u>
9:30am	Burger
9:30am	Garrison
9:30pm	Nelson
9:30am	Northwest
10:30am	Lake Travis
12:00pm	Burger
12:00pm	Garrison
12:00pm	Nelson
12:00pm	Northwest
1:00pm	Lake Travis
2:30pm	Burger
2:30pm	Garrison
2:30pm	Nelson
3:30pm	Lake Travis
5:00pm	Burger
5:00pm	Garrison
5:00pm	Nelson
7:30pm	Burger
7:30pm	Nelson

### <u>Visitor</u>

McAllen Eagle Pass High San Marcos Lehman Crockett Bowie Eagle Pass Winn Houston Lamar Lanier Crockett Vista Ridge LBJ **Dripping Springs** Lockhart SA Madison LBJ Akins Austin High Hays

<u>Home</u>

Score

Bowie Bastrop Grapevine Akins Lake Travis Kerrville Tivy Del Valle Grapevine Lehman Lockhart San Antonio Madison Del Valle Anderson Lake Travis McCallum Hyde Park Marble Falls Hendrickson **Dripping Springs**